Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bradley Capell - (249116) - Loughborough Town SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.82
30.31
31.87
32.66
32.75
35.87
36.46
36.65
37.13
39.01
39.31
44.73

45.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.82
30.31
31.87
32.75
32.66
35.87
37.13
36.46
36.65

39.01
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

388
369
317
295
292
222
212
209
201
173
169
114
107

WA Pts

388
369
317
292
295
222
201
212
209
173

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I T I T I I T

Date

16/07/17
15/09/16
17/09/15
21/06/14
25/09/14
17/10/13
17/03/13
03/03/12
29/06/13
24/07/10
21/03/10
15/03/09
05/10/08

Date

16/07/17
15/09/16
17/09/15
25/09/14
21/06/14
17/10/13
29/06/13
17/03/13
03/03/12
24/07/10

Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash

Loughborough Town Annual Gala

Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala
Bradford End of Season
Leicestershire Championships
Leicestershire Champs

Leicester Penguins Meet

Meet

Chesterfield Summer Splash

Loughborough Town Annual Gala

Loughborough Town SC Club Championships

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala

Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Bradford End of Season

Venue

Matlock
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Braunstone
Loughborough
Shipley
Braunstone
Braunstone

Braunstone

Venue

Matlock
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Braunstone

Shipley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Derby 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Derby 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

39.31 169 21/03/10 Leicestershire Championships Braunstone Co Leicester 2
44.73 114 15/03/09 Leicestershire Champs Braunstone Co Leicester 2
45.76 107 05/10/08 Leicester Penguins Meet Braunstone Co Leicester 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



