## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bradley Capell - (249116) - Loughborough Town SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.82	388	Н	16/07/17	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
30.31	369	Н	15/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
31.87	317	Н	17/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
32.66	295	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
32.75	292	Н	25/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
35.87	222	Н	17/10/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Co Leicester	4
36.46	212		17/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
36.65	209		03/03/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
37.13	201	Н	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Co Leicester	4
39.01	173	Н	24/07/10	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Co Leicester	3
39.31	169		21/03/10	Leicestershire Championships	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
44.73	114		15/03/09	Leicestershire Champs	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
45.76	107		05/10/08	Leicester Penguins Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.82	388	Н	16/07/17	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Co Derby	3
30.31	369	Н	15/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
31.87	317	Н	17/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
32.75	292	Н	25/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
32.66	295	Н	21/06/14	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2014	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
35.87	222	Н	17/10/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Co Leicester	4
37.13	201	Н	29/06/13	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala	Loughborough	Co Leicester	4
36.46	212		17/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
36.65	209		03/03/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
39.01 97 yright 2024	173 <b>4</b>	Н	24/07/10	Bradford End of Season	Shipley	Co Leicester Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEM

39.31	169	21/03/10	Leicestershire Championships	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
44.73	114	15/03/09	Leicestershire Champs	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
45.76	107	05/10/08	Leicester Penguins Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2

Page 2 / 2